IRODAHALOZATUNK

BUDAPEST

H-1147 Budapest, Furész u. 106.
Tel.: +36 1 273 46 00

Fax: +36 1 273 46 01

E-mail: budapest@merker2007.hu

EGER

H-3300 Eger, Kistalyai tt 14.
Tel.: +36 36 524 200

Fax: +36 36 524 201

E-mail: eger@merker2007.hu

ZALAEGERSZEG

H-8900 Zalaegerszeg, Balatoni ut 16-18. -
Mobil: +36 30 326 57 15 D
E-mail: zalaegerszeg@merker2007.hu EEE

SARVAR o
H-9600 Sarvar, Sarsziget ut 79. R
Mobil: +36 30 487 30 09 28
E-mail: sarvar@merker2007.hu f‘rﬁf{ 1= |'i
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SZEGED

H-6723 Szeged, Jozsef A. sgt. 115. Ill.em 231.
Tel./Fax: +36 62 322 142

Mobil: +36 30 789 99 31

E-mail: szeged@merker2007.hu

DEBRECEN

H-4032 Debrecen, Boszérményi ut 160.
Mobil: +36 30 248 91 05

E-mail: debrecen@merker2007.hu

NAGYVARAD

410126-Oradea Str. Gheorghe Pitut nr. 1
Tel.: +03 59 174 461

Fax: +03 59 174 462


https://www.google.hu/maps/place/M%C3%A9rker+2007+Zrt./@47.525679,19.1034087,17z/data=%213m1%214b1%214m7%211m4%213m3%211s0x4741db741ea0d9d5:0x33720a379727a956%212zRsWxcsOpc3ogdS4gMTA2LCBCdWRhcGVzdCwgMTE0Nw%213b1%213m1%211s0x4741db74188017db:0xee5d3d7dcb3648c9?hl=hu
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https://www.google.hu/maps/place/M%C3%A9rker+2007+Zrt./@47.8741307,20.3994945,17z/data=%213m1%214b1%214m7%211m4%213m3%211s0x47409296bcd1c9b5:0x7bc3842baa836280%212zS2lzdMOhbHlhaSDDunQgMTQsIEVnZXIsIDMzMDA%213b1%213m1%211s0x47409295479359d3:0x9c2e67f91374b9d4?hl=hu
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https://www.google.hu/maps/place/S%C3%A1rv%C3%A1r,+S%C3%A1rsziget+u.+79,+9600/@47.2535809,16.9121583,17z/data=%213m1%214b1%214m5%213m4%211s0x47694cdea1dffacd:0xacbc43eb0f0c71cd%218m2%213d47.2535809%214d16.914347
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https://www.google.hu/maps/place/J%C3%B3zsef+Attila+sgrt.+115,+Szeged,+6723/@46.2705844,20.1494251,15z/data=%214m2%213m1%211s0x474488023a8a4c3d:0xf3e2f19dcfc60225?hl=hu
mailto:szeged@merker2007.hu
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